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Vehicle History ReportTM US $39.99

2020 MERCEDES-BENZ C63 AMG
VIN: 55SWF8GB0LU332720
SEDAN 4 DR
4.0L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/22/22 at 4:46:03 PM (CST).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

2 Service history records

2 Previous owners

Types of owners: Rental, Personal

Last owned in Colorado

20,774 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Year purchased 2020 2022

Type of owner Rental Personal

Estimated length of ownership 1 yr. 8 mo. 9 months

Owned in the following states/provinces California Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year 11,202/yr ---

Last reported odometer reading 19,028 20,774

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=gCLp4_yClk4Bcab2ke0yiaaNgylMhMv465lZIPuzodWXx83-3zR5fYjbvl5r8KpRkyIuKVFghy7B2c8UFb1Qsv1taBTuuP11PZb_yJ8PYJyjAstpeZZKzdqsEePW3QUAndcBt2CnFc3Bo2NvfHwag3M06IP-Y71ZBhhL25iZcldDwTUBp6ECfWHbVSXv4DRW975uTVwr2pnGNTaddDkTRZr-VZ_u-YPLue5JSIc72gtJMB7AdQJQoPulSosfgOrODjj79NJmx7DyTh3VHqSFcf0nu0IKk-ovUHp6cP2IAWR2vqB5eGU4I1FC5sbe7AfNtKycW2duOPzpqHGDOo0MK7gJYpqog3LOKt8UT4Ii1dNUodU4O_53Z5bosjxYLE1zepK5dpcrvFXRdL3T2ELPvAbAXJa0ejd2LhR4zQCVxvfDNiOI17se5Sdb
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://connect.carfax.com/defSalvage
https://connect.carfax.com/defJunk
https://connect.carfax.com/defRebuilt
https://connect.carfax.com/defFire
https://connect.carfax.com/defFlood
https://connect.carfax.com/defHail
https://connect.carfax.com/defLemon
https://connect.carfax.com/defNAM
https://connect.carfax.com/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=gCLp4_yClk4Bcab2ke0yiaaNgylMhMv465lZIPuzodWXx83-3zR5fYjbvl5r8KpRkyIuKVFghy7B2c8UFb1Qsv1taBTuuP11PZb_yJ8PYJyjAstpeZZKzdqsEePW3QUAndcBt2CnFc3Bo2NvfHwag3M06IP-Y71ZBhhL25iZcldDwTUBp6ECfWHbVSXv4DRW975uTVwr2pnGNTaddDkTRZr-VZ_u-YPLue5JSIc72gtJMB7AdQJQoPulSosfgOrODjj79NJmx7DyTh3VHqSFcf0nu0IKk-ovUHp6cP2IAWR2vqB5eGU4I1FC5sbe7AfNtKycW2duOPzpqHGDOo0MK7gJYpqog3LOKt8UT4Ii1dNUodU4O_53Z5bosjxYLE1zepK5dpcrvFXRdL3T2ELPvAbAXJa0ejd2LhR4zQCVxvfDNiOI17se5Sdb
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1 
Owner 2

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
Check with an authorized Mercedes-Benz dealer for any open recalls.

No Recalls
Reported

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 15 months or 29,226 miles remaining.

Warranty Active Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased:
2020

Low mileage! This owner drove less than
the industry average of 15,000 miles per
year.

Rental Vehicle
11,202 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

02/05/2020 15
 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Diego, CA

Odometer reading reported

02/13/2020 California
Motor Vehicle Dept.
San Diego, CA

Title issued or updated
- First owner reported
- Loan or lien reported
- Titled or registered as rental vehicle

10/21/2021 18,906
 Dealer Inventory Vehicle offered for sale

11/29/2021 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

01/11/2022 19,028
 Mercedes-Benz of Loveland
Loveland, CO
970-344-4206
mbloveland.com

 4.7 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed
- Tow hook cover(s) installed

Owner 2
Purchased: 2022

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

01/25/2022 Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Loveland, CO
Title #006790216

Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- New owner reported
- Loan or lien reported

 59 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://connect.carfax.com/defTotalLoss
https://connect.carfax.com/defFrameDamage
https://connect.carfax.com/defAirbagDeployment
https://connect.carfax.com/defOdometerRollback
https://connect.carfax.com/defAccidentIndicator
https://connect.carfax.com/defManufacturerRecall
https://connect.carfax.com/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=v0THGGqbUppyBx4DuvLKKELsbQwY31F_8Bx3V9XpEva3ir-IPWzX3lvyWMYnbD8-mrebaJrZ5Z7ZDI0n0VtJDCC_MxbXtUfg3itgrY03ILcE4uZfNf6-5Lm3Ot6Z5Tn_VMrwY30Ag1H3BZBPoR2hc6u6eGfnuA4kgmaAd3UEuCTFbkqh2htj7-ybMFomMG727E4ladQx2KBatLTEdv3cSZiXOZw6Hqrqco-eainsv6OVvsyqXv8tbNbGdPGJGEFyASBZIvFoLHmGd1e8JavdE-WieMpuMF_BMi26PEEL-larCGXu4BMgJrh2G9xdQ4YxtIzEMWCNuAMcBsQh_9qcuqOkjHVg8tLgnlCjnYmL2FTEpXYs4w05N5lWtYbNt8-A55pqQ6Wo5am9NXUz6nhwq0BaxoP0M4HvZZ3wMJ_0NacUFrqO_jRgghAe9S8wwMzROtMgbkQiMPjwnOFXuRJF4cl_AYbYPYNz1SQ_BfMtGFt_WzCrpN6NvFaHOp90RFTvszQSttFX8i0PD7srryn_CZCO5CpJjwx-GuvKQ62it-barKaP8FgAjV2a65LHQk6RHSiW7YtvI5xtZWNdyYHmRA-Vz3cELL0_sYc7A7KMOHL6i4-y2T-f4XSXyNLfYz1TCYOsTsP7vqvi7EAfGFcyLAQRytJ0Wi5OzCVaAL6GCgIYRdr1gKRgcALV28KCXxzGfhf5
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Avoid financial headaches. Make sure the
loan has been paid off if you're buying
from a private seller.
Learn More

08/04/2022 20,774
 Mercedes-Benz of Loveland
Loveland, CO
970-344-4206
mbloveland.com

 4.7 / 5.0

50 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Maintenance inspection completed

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

New Owner Reported
When a vehicle is sold to a new owner, the Title must be transferred to the new owner(s) at a Department of Motor Vehicles.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Rental
Vehicle was registered by a rental agency.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

11/22/22 4:46:03 PM (CST)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2020 MERCEDES-BENZ C CLASS vehicle
(VIN: 55SWF8GB0LU332720), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 11/22/22 at 5:46 PM
(EST).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date
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https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/glossary.cfx?language=EN#LIEN
http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about



